
 05/14/16

Phone:  636.916.2085 www.ntga.net

NT Residents Only

Special Event - Many Vendors, Music, 

Street Closures

Time Location Event

Saturday May 7 11:00 - 2:00 PM General Assembly

Pool pass processing (also Tue. 5:30-7 

pm during April & May)

Monday May 9 7:00 PM Town Hall

Business meeting regarding Ribfest for 

businesses only 

Sunday May 15 3:00 - 6:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Navy Band Great Lakes "Horizon" - Pop 

Rock - current & 70/80/90s.  iHeart 

Radio 107.7 will broadcast live!

Satruday May 21 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM Shire Lane Pool

St. Charles Christian Church Duck Race 

(11:00 - 12:30 pm)                                       

Pool opens with swimming til 3:00 pm & 

DJ Enrique.  Concession stand will be 

open. 

Saturday May 27 11:00 AM

Shire Lane Pool & Blue 

Agave Pool Pool Season begins - Pool Opens

Friday May 27 5:00 - 11:00 PM

Town Center, 

Amphtithear & Civic 

Green RIBFEST

Saturday May 28 11:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Town Center, 

Amphtithear & Civic 

Green RIBFEST

Sunday May 29 11:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Town Center, 

Amphtithear & Civic 

Green RIBFEST

Monday 

(Memorial 

Day) May 30 11:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Town Center, 

Amphtithear & Civic 

Green RIBFEST

Friday June 3 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE - "Inside Out"

Saturday June 4 11:00 - 2:00 PM General Assembly Pool pass processing 

Saturday June 11 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "The New Wave" 80's 

Music

Sunday June 12 1:00 - 5:00 PM Town Hall

New Town Garden Tour - Tour of 

beautiful gardens in New Town.  Tickets 

available for $10

NEW TOWN AT ST. CHARLES® 

EVENTS FOR 2016

Date

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance.  Check www.ntga.net for updates

http://www.ntga.net/
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Friday June 17 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater

MOVIE - "Star Wars:  The Force 

Awakens"

Saturday June 25 7:30 - 10:30 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Encore" - MoTown 

Music

Sunday June 26 3:00 - 6:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Kat's Closet - Mobile Boutique & Pat Holt 

Singers - Tribute to Disney

Friday July 1 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE - "Tremors"

Saturday July 2 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT:  "Bill Roemer Band" 

Monday July 4 10:00 AM

Greensmith Park at 

West Greensmith & 

Woolen Mill

Parade - see route in Mailroom & on 

website

Saturday July 4 6:00 PM - Dusk NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT -"Dan Kuse & Double D"

Friday July 8 8:00 - 10:00 PM Shire Lane Pool

DJ Dance Night & Late Night Swim 

featuring "DJ Enrique"

Saturday July 9 7:30  - 2:00 PM

Town Hall & NT 

Amphitheater Big Shark Triathlon

Sunday July 10 7:30 AM - Noon

Town Hall & NT 

Amphitheater Big Shark Triathlon

Friday July 15 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE - "Aladdin"

Saturday July 16 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT - "Well Hungarians®"

Saturday July 23 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT:  "Rough Ryders" - 

Country Music

Friday July 29 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE - "Dumb & Dumber"

Saturday August 6 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT (Reggae) - "Non-Stop 

Reggae"

Friday August 12 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater

MOVIE - "Willy Wonka & the Chocolate 

Factory"

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance.  Check www.ntga.net for updates

http://www.ntga.net/
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Saturday August 13 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Elvis Presley, Patsy Cline, & Buddy Holly 

Performers

Saturday August 20 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Trixie Delight" - Rock 

Music

Friday August 26 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE - "Spaceballs"

Friday September 2 8:00 - 10:00 PM Shire Lane Pool

DJ Dance Night & Late Night Swim 

featuring "DJ Enrique"

Saturday September 3 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT:  " The Stars Go Out" 

Rock music

Monday September 5 7:00 PM

Shire Lane Pool & Blue 

Agave Pool Pools close at 7:00 PM

Saturday September 10 6:00 - 10:00 PM GlenMark Farms BBQ Bash at GlenMark Farms

Monday September 12 5:30 - 8:30 PM

Town Hall / Town 

Center Plaza

St. Charles Night Out with St. Charles PD - 

Pot Luck - bring a dish to share & FREE 

CONCERT w/ "Dan Kuse & Double D" 

Tuesday September 13 7:00 PM Town Hall GA Town Hall Mtg

Saturday September 17 3:00 - 11:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Community Picnic BBQ by Mens' Club 

and Concert:  "Boulevard Blues Band", 

"Mondin Band", & "Jeremiah Johnson" - 

Bring a side dish to share!

Wednesday September 21 6:30 PM Town Hall Town Architect Mtg

Saturday September 24 7:00 PM NT Amphitheater 

FREE CONCERT:  "Oh Brother" with New 

Town's John Carney

Sunday September 25 1:00 PM NT Amphitheater Riverfront Dance Festival

Sunday October 2 7:45 AM - 11:00 AM

MO Cowbell Marathon - 1700 

participants - ck www.ntga.net  & 

Mailroom for road closings

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance.  Check www.ntga.net for updates

http://www.ntga.net/
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Saturday October 8 11:00 - 11:00 PM

NT Amphitheater, Civic 

Green, S. Civic Green

Healthapalooza - "A Rockin Family 

Festival" - Safety, Health & Nutrition 

(vendors & music & exhibitions - similar 

to Ribfest)

Sunday October 9 11:00 - 7:00 PM

NT Amphitheater, Civic 

Green, S. Civic Green

Healthapalooza - "A Rockin Family 

Festival" - Safety, Health & Nutrition 

(vendors & music & exhibitions - similar 

to Ribfest)

Saturday October 29 2:00 - 4:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Halloween Spooktacular Parade & 

Business Trick or Treat

Saturday October 29 4:00 - 10:00 PM GlenMark Farms

Chili Cook Off  (Contest 4-8 & Music 7-

11)

Saturday December 3 8:30 - 11:00 AM

St. Charles Christian 

Church Breakfast with Santa

Saturday December 3 11:00 - 2:00 PM Town Hall Christmas Bazaar - local unique shopping

Saturday December 3 4:00 PM Town Hall

Christmas Party with Childrens crafts & 

Santa

Saturday December 3 5:30 PM Town Hall Tree Lighting Ceremony

Sunday Decemeber 4 1:00 - 5:00 PM Town Hall Christmas House Tour

Sunday December 4 5:00 - 6:00  PM Town Hall

NT General Assembly Santa Paws - Pet 

Pictures with Santa - bring your camera - 

we'll provide treats for our 4-legged 

residents!

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance.  Check www.ntga.net for updates

http://www.ntga.net/

